
Mini Meet 4

2025-03-08

Event 1 Open Mixed 25 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 6 QIN Ethan (028) Rapid 00:30.61

2 3 4 ATWAL Ayden (306) Rapid 00:30.79

3 3 5 YAN Hukai (164) Rapid 00:31.58

4 3 8 MA Olia (905) Rapid 00:32.00

5 3 3 BADESHA Aria (351) Rapid 00:32.10

6 2 6 XU Priscilla (527) Rapid 00:32.57

7 2 5 TENG SARAH (277) Rapid 00:32.77

8 3 2 TENG VICTORIA (561) Rapid 00:34.11

9 3 7 ZHANG Ethan  (318) Rapid 00:34.24

10 3 1 LAM Noah  (827) Rapid 00:34.31

11 2 4 METROPOLIT  Grace (788) Rapid 00:39.43

12 2 3 XIAO Aaron  (506) Rapid 00:47.95

13 2 7 VIVEKANANDAN Eashan (932) Rapid 00:50.11

Event 2 Open Mixed 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 LEMAY  Scottie (902) Rapid 00:51.22

2 2 5 WU MuQiao  (362) Rapid 00:52.71

3 3 4 DAUM Amelia (725) Rapid 00:53.24

4 2 6 WANG Katherine  (110) Rapid 00:56.63

5 3 7 ROTH Makena (836) Rapid 00:57.00

6 1 4 PETTIFER Bodhi (894) Rapid 00:59.20

7 5 4 KUANG Jolie (215) Rapid 00:59.25

8 2 2 HUANG Brian (385) Rapid 01:00.53

9 2 3 ZHAO JACINDA (118) Rapid 01:00.75

10 4 6 GILL Sahiba (374) DELTA 01:00.81

11 3 5 HAYDEN Evie (047) Rapid 01:02.57

12 2 7 KO Kaiden (922) Rapid 01:02.69

13 5 5 NGO Austin (244) Rapid 01:02.80

14 5 2 LI Silas (983) DELTA 01:02.88

15 3 1 SHEN Isabelle (460) Rapid 01:02.97

16 1 6 YUAN Jerry  (714) Rapid 01:03.04

17 5 3 SAHOTA Nishaan (152) DELTA 01:03.06

18 2 8 LI Yike (702) Rapid 01:03.20

19 1 5 POLLOCK Bruce (320) Rapid 01:03.50

20 5 6 NG Chloe (951) Rapid 01:04.08

21 4 7 BADESHA Sienna (185) Rapid 01:04.31

22 1 3 TSANG Karson (095) Rapid 01:04.42

23 4 3 LI Curtis (027) DELTA 01:04.50

24 3 2 ROTH Brooklyn (607) Rapid 01:04.56

25 4 1 BRAVO Naia (433) Rapid 01:04.77

26 5 7 GARCES Derek (598) DELTA 01:06.63

27 2 1 LENG Eric (735) Rapid 01:11.03

28 4 8 CHOW Joanne  (617) Rapid 01:12.20

29 1 2 WANG Matthew  (022) Rapid 01:13.00



Mini Meet 4

2025-03-08

Event 2 Open Mixed 25 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

30 5 1 RAI Amrit (948) DELTA 01:17.87

31 4 5 KAUFMAN PJ    (Preston) (125) DELTA 01:17.94

32 4 4 KAINTH Mayva (627) DELTA 01:18.09

Event 3 Open Mixed 100 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 4 HO JANA  (750) Rapid 01:45.31

2 3 3 DOWLING Cailee (592) Rapid 01:51.33

3 3 6 OYE Takahiro (505) Rapid 01:54.18

4 3 5 TSANG Jayden Ho-Hin (784) Rapid 01:54.19

5 1 8 LEE Emma (058) Rapid 01:54.48

6 3 2 YEW Maximus (808) Rapid 01:54.60

7 3 8 LU  Alex (509) Rapid 02:00.72

8 2 3 ZHANG Cyrus (552) Rapid 02:03.76

9 2 5 CHOW Jordan  (019) Rapid 02:04.69

10 3 1 YEE Silas (952) Rapid 02:05.94

11 2 8 TAM Felix  (986) Rapid 02:06.28

12 2 4 CHENG Tabitha (256) Rapid 02:07.09

13 1 4 QIU Jackson  (357) Rapid 02:07.65

14 2 7 CHENG Ella (875) Rapid 02:08.19

15 2 1 XU Lilian (305) Rapid 02:09.86

16 2 6 LENG David (739) Rapid 02:10.06

17 1 5 GUO Charles (995) Rapid 02:11.44

18 3 7 PETTIFER Niran (501) Rapid 02:13.25

19 2 2 MARQUARDT Kyra (970) Rapid 02:13.30

20 1 6 FERNANDEZ Geoffrey (034) Rapid 02:16.68

21 1 2 CHOW  Kurtis  (255) Rapid 02:17.31

22 1 3 YU Richard (112) Rapid 02:17.51

23 1 7 ZHANG Austin  (218) Rapid 02:19.19

Event 4 Open Mixed 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 7 ZHANG Ethan  (318) Rapid 00:27.78

2 2 6 QIN Ethan (028) Rapid 00:29.80

3 2 8 MA Olia (905) Rapid 00:30.42

4 2 4 ATWAL Ayden (306) Rapid 00:32.76

5 1 4 METROPOLIT  Grace (788) Rapid 00:33.51

6 1 6 XU Priscilla (527) Rapid 00:33.86

7 2 2 TENG VICTORIA (561) Rapid 00:34.15

8 2 5 YAN Hukai (164) Rapid 00:34.22

9 2 3 BADESHA Aria (351) Rapid 00:35.11

10 1 7 VIVEKANANDAN Eashan (932) Rapid 00:35.54

11 2 1 LAM Noah  (827) Rapid 00:36.54



Mini Meet 4

2025-03-08

Event 4 Open Mixed 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

12 1 5 TENG SARAH (277) Rapid 00:38.49

13 1 3 XIAO Aaron  (506) Rapid 00:40.03

Event 5 Open Mixed 50 M Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 1 SHEN Isabelle (460) Rapid 00:58.73

2 2 5 WU MuQiao  (362) Rapid 01:03.05

3 3 7 ROTH Makena (836) Rapid 01:04.90

4 6 4 KUANG Jolie (215) Rapid 01:07.38

5 3 4 DAUM Amelia (725) Rapid 01:07.73

6 3 3 LEMAY  Scottie (902) Rapid 01:10.43

7 2 2 HUANG Brian (385) Rapid 01:13.59

8 2 1 LENG Eric (735) Rapid 01:15.15

9 6 6 NG Chloe (951) Rapid 01:16.68

10 1 4 PETTIFER Bodhi (894) Rapid 01:18.39

11 1 3 TSANG Karson (095) Rapid 01:18.56

12 4 1 BRAVO Naia (433) Rapid 01:18.69

13 4 6 GILL Sahiba (374) DELTA 01:20.56

14 7 5 NGO Austin (244) Rapid 01:21.09

15 2 3 ZHAO JACINDA (118) Rapid 01:22.19

16 2 6 WANG Katherine  (110) Rapid 01:23.01

17 3 5 HAYDEN Evie (047) Rapid 01:25.60

18 3 2 ROTH Brooklyn (607) Rapid 01:27.40

19 1 5 POLLOCK Bruce (320) Rapid 01:28.35

20 4 7 BADESHA Sienna (185) Rapid 01:28.78

21 2 8 LI Yike (702) Rapid 01:30.52

22 6 2 LI Silas (983) DELTA 01:30.76

23 6 3 SAHOTA Nishaan (152) DELTA 01:31.30

24 2 7 KO Kaiden (922) Rapid 01:33.47

25 4 3 LI Curtis (027) DELTA 01:33.95

26 1 2 WANG Matthew  (022) Rapid 01:36.33

27 1 6 YUAN Jerry  (714) Rapid 01:37.02

28 6 7 GARCES Derek (598) DELTA 01:38.97

29 4 4 KAINTH Mayva (627) DELTA 01:39.27

30 5 5 KAUFMAN PJ    (Preston) (125) DELTA 01:44.86

31 6 1 RAI Amrit (948) DELTA 01:49.72

32 4 8 CHOW Joanne  (617) Rapid 01:53.27

Event 6 Open Mixed 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 DOWLING Cailee (592) Rapid 00:47.23

2 3 4 HO JANA  (750) Rapid 00:48.13

3 1 8 LEE Emma (058) Rapid 00:50.32



Mini Meet 4

2025-03-08

Event 6 Open Mixed 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

4 3 5 TSANG Jayden Ho-Hin (784) Rapid 00:52.92

5 3 1 YEE Silas (952) Rapid 00:56.20

6 3 8 LU  Alex (509) Rapid 00:56.22

7 2 7 CHENG Ella (875) Rapid 00:56.44

8 2 8 TAM Felix  (986) Rapid 00:56.50

9 1 3 YU Richard (112) Rapid 00:57.42

10 2 3 ZHANG Cyrus (552) Rapid 00:57.64

11 3 2 YEW Maximus (808) Rapid 00:57.70

12 2 1 XU Lilian (305) Rapid 00:58.04

13 2 4 CHENG Tabitha (256) Rapid 00:58.42

14 3 6 OYE Takahiro (505) Rapid 01:00.32

15 2 5 CHOW Jordan  (019) Rapid 01:00.39

16 2 2 MARQUARDT Kyra (970) Rapid 01:00.60

17 1 4 QIU Jackson  (357) Rapid 01:00.85

18 3 7 PETTIFER Niran (501) Rapid 01:01.43

19 1 6 FERNANDEZ Geoffrey (034) Rapid 01:01.83

20 1 5 GUO Charles (995) Rapid 01:02.11

21 2 6 LENG David (739) Rapid 01:02.16

22 1 2 CHOW  Kurtis  (255) Rapid 01:02.56

23 1 7 ZHANG Austin  (218) Rapid 01:07.03

Event 7 Open Mixed 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 7 ZHANG Ethan  (318) Rapid 00:26.00

2 2 8 MA Olia (905) Rapid 00:26.39

3 2 5 YAN Hukai (164) Rapid 00:26.49

4 2 6 QIN Ethan (028) Rapid 00:27.84

5 1 4 METROPOLIT  Grace (788) Rapid 00:28.21

6 2 4 ATWAL Ayden (306) Rapid 00:28.63

7 2 1 LAM Noah  (827) Rapid 00:29.61

8 1 7 VIVEKANANDAN Eashan (932) Rapid 00:29.73

9 2 3 BADESHA Aria (351) Rapid 00:30.57

10 1 6 XU Priscilla (527) Rapid 00:32.76

11 1 5 TENG SARAH (277) Rapid 00:34.34

12 2 2 TENG VICTORIA (561) Rapid 00:36.22

13 1 3 XIAO Aaron  (506) Rapid 00:37.46

Event 8 Open Mixed 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 LEMAY  Scottie (902) Rapid 00:48.25

2 2 5 WU MuQiao  (362) Rapid 00:50.60

3 3 1 SHEN Isabelle (460) Rapid 00:51.20

4 5 4 KUANG Jolie (215) Rapid 00:51.42



Mini Meet 4

2025-03-08

Event 8 Open Mixed 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

5 1 4 PETTIFER Bodhi (894) Rapid 00:51.92

6 2 6 WANG Katherine  (110) Rapid 00:54.55

7 2 7 KO Kaiden (922) Rapid 00:55.13

8 4 6 GILL Sahiba (374) DELTA 00:55.37

9 3 7 ROTH Makena (836) Rapid 00:56.85

10 3 4 DAUM Amelia (725) Rapid 00:56.94

11 5 7 GARCES Derek (598) DELTA 00:57.39

12 5 3 SAHOTA Nishaan (152) DELTA 00:57.48

13 3 2 ROTH Brooklyn (607) Rapid 00:59.06

14 2 2 HUANG Brian (385) Rapid 00:59.43

15 5 5 NGO Austin (244) Rapid 00:59.95

16 2 3 ZHAO JACINDA (118) Rapid 01:00.15

17 4 1 BRAVO Naia (433) Rapid 01:00.18

18 4 7 BADESHA Sienna (185) Rapid 01:01.91

19 2 8 LI Yike (702) Rapid 01:02.12

20 5 2 LI Silas (983) DELTA 01:02.19

21 1 5 POLLOCK Bruce (320) Rapid 01:02.35

22 2 1 LENG Eric (735) Rapid 01:02.81

23 1 3 TSANG Karson (095) Rapid 01:04.11

24 1 6 YUAN Jerry  (714) Rapid 01:05.01

25 5 6 NG Chloe (951) Rapid 01:06.04

26 3 5 HAYDEN Evie (047) Rapid 01:07.53

27 4 8 CHOW Joanne  (617) Rapid 01:08.58

28 4 3 LI Curtis (027) DELTA 01:09.93

29 1 2 WANG Matthew  (022) Rapid 01:10.64

30 5 1 RAI Amrit (948) DELTA 01:22.47

31 4 5 KAUFMAN PJ    (Preston) (125) DELTA 01:23.39

32 4 4 KAINTH Mayva (627) DELTA 01:28.41

Event 9 Open Mixed 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 4 HO JANA  (750) Rapid 00:54.99

2 3 2 YEW Maximus (808) Rapid 00:56.30

3 3 5 TSANG Jayden Ho-Hin (784) Rapid 00:56.73

4 3 3 DOWLING Cailee (592) Rapid 00:57.11

5 1 8 LEE Emma (058) Rapid 00:57.89

6 2 2 MARQUARDT Kyra (970) Rapid 01:01.98

7 3 6 OYE Takahiro (505) Rapid 01:02.06

8 1 4 QIU Jackson  (357) Rapid 01:02.50

9 2 1 XU Lilian (305) Rapid 01:03.26

10 3 7 PETTIFER Niran (501) Rapid 01:03.35

11 1 6 FERNANDEZ Geoffrey (034) Rapid 01:03.59

12 2 6 LENG David (739) Rapid 01:04.70

13 1 2 CHOW  Kurtis  (255) Rapid 01:06.01

14 1 5 GUO Charles (995) Rapid 01:06.18



Mini Meet 4

2025-03-08

Event 9 Open Mixed 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

15 3 1 YEE Silas (952) Rapid 01:06.45

16 2 3 ZHANG Cyrus (552) Rapid 01:06.73

17 2 4 CHENG Tabitha (256) Rapid 01:08.15

18 3 8 LU  Alex (509) Rapid 01:08.94

19 2 8 TAM Felix  (986) Rapid 01:10.37

20 1 3 YU Richard (112) Rapid 01:10.51

21 2 7 CHENG Ella (875) Rapid 01:10.70

22 2 5 CHOW Jordan  (019) Rapid 01:11.50

23 1 7 ZHANG Austin  (218) Rapid 01:12.18


